LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
LONDON 9.-22.05.2016

L=N

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 10 200 m Freestyle - Men
17 MAY 2016 - 10:00 Preliminary
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ 1:47.10 ROONEY Maxime 1998 USA San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 2015
ER 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 1:43.90 Target Time
CR 1:44.89 24.48 50.90 1:17.69 VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete 1978 NED Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 2002
Heat 1 of 8
1 3 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 09 JUN 1996 0.72 27.18 55.76 1:25.00 1:54.33 710
28.58 29.24 29.33
2 4 SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.68 28.16 59.25 1:29.53 1:59.12 479 627
31.09 30.28 29.59
3 5 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.63 28.43 59.49 1:30.20 1:59.78 545 617
31.06 30.71 29.58
Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:03
Heat 2 of 8
1 4 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.75 25.76 53.48 1:21.75 1:50.99 776
27.72 28.27 29.24
2 2 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.73 24.72 52.52 1:21.42 1:51.26 027 770
27.80 28.90 29.84
3 5 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.70 26.11 53.98 1:22.80 1:51.55 056 764
27.87 28.82 28.75
4 3 JELENAK Pavol SVK 22 MAR 1992 0.69 26.29 54.11 1:23.09 1:52.60 161 743
27.82 28.98 2951
5 6 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.72 26.59 55.11 1:24.32 1:53.19 220 731
28.52 29.21 28.87
6 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.70 26.30 55.72 1:24.41 1:53.26 227 730
29.42 28.69 28.85
7 8 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.66 26.09 55.10 1:24.76 1:53.43 244 727
29.01 29.66 28.67
8 7 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.69 25.76 53.92 1:23.33 1:53.86 287 718
28.16 29.41 30.53
9 1 BERNARDI Davide SMR 08 MAY 1998 0.66 26.52 56.03 1:26.68 1:57.85 6.86 648
29.51 30.65 31.17
Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:06
Heat 3 of 8
1 1 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.68 24.87 52.64 1:21.00 1:49.39 810
27.77 28.36 28.39
2 5 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.74 26.15 53.52 1:22.04 1:50.12 073 794
27.37 28.52 28.08
3 7 SCHMID Aleksi Sul 27 OCT 1996 0.65 25.67 53.18 1:21.55 1:50.67 128 782
27.51 28.37 29.12
4 2 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.66 26.14 54.09 1:22.68 1:50.70 131 782
27.95 28.59 28.02
5 4 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.63 25.06 53.05 1:21.85 1:50.99 160 776
27.99 28.80 29.14
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
6 3 OEZCAN Kaan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.71 26.48 54.46 1:22.86 1:51.00 161 775
27.98 28.40 28.14
7 8 DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.73 26.33 54.52 1:23.07 1:51.24 185 770
28.19 28.55 28.17
8 6  GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.69 26.12 54.02 1:22.90 1:51.33 1.94 769
27.90 28.88 28.43
9 9 LIESS Thomas Sul 18 JAN 1995 0.67 26.02 54.53 1:23.46 1:52.88 349 737
28.51 28.93 29.42
NOT CLASSIFIED
0 WIGDEL Truls NOR 22 APR 1999 DNS
Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:09
Heat 4 of 8
1 2 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.65 24.97 52.75 1:20.48 1:49.15 816
27.78 27.73 28.67
2 1 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.79 25.42 52.82 1:20.88 1:49.53 0.38 807
27.40 28.06 28.65
3 7 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 0.72 25.56 53.05 1:21.39 1:49.63 0.48 805
27.49 28.34 28.24
4 6  KLICH Kacper POL 12 NOV 1994 0.73 26.09 53.63 1:21.98 1:49.97 082 797
27.54 28.35 27.99
5 8  CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.79 25.57 53.27 1:21.26 1:50.21 106 792
27.70 27.99 28.95
6 4 TAVCAR Anze SLO 02 DEC 1994 0.74 25.78 54.26 1:21.91 1:50.30 115 790
28.48 27.65 28.39
7 3 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.69 25.97 54.45 1:22.49 1:51.60 245 763
28.48 28.04 29.11
8 9  SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.68 25.78 53.97 1:22.62 1:51.84 269 758
28.19 28.65 29.22
9 0  NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.67 25.57 53.25 1:22.25 1:52.16 301 752
27.68 29.00 29.91
NOT CLASSIFIED
5 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 DNS
Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:12
Heat 5 of 8
1 6 PUIG GARRICH Albert ESP 01 APR 1994 0.68 26.08 53.62 1:21.21 1:48.73 825 q
27.54 27.59 27.52
2 4 MARTIN MARTIN VICTOR M. ESP 01 JAN 1993 0.65 25.80 53.60 1:21.20 1:48.81 0.08 823 q
27.80 27.60 27.61
3 2 SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.74 25.36 53.30 1:20.86 1:49.01 028 819 R
27.94 27.56 28.15
4 7 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 26.21 54.12 1:21.86 1:49.57 0.84 806
27.91 27.74 27.71
5 0 DIMITRIOU Dimitrios GRE 31 JUL 1997 0.73 25.92 54.00 1:21.98 1:49.82 1.09 801
28.08 27.98 27.84
6 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.72 26.19 54.05 1:22.40 1:50.17 144 793
27.86 28.35 27.77
7 9  LIESS Nils Sul 24 AUG 1996 0.72 25.82 53.57 1:21.76 1:50.53 180 785
27.75 28.19 28.77
8 1 HABER Ido ISR 05 JAN 1996 0.65 26.19 54.51 1:22.69 1:50.62 189 783
28.32 28.18 27.93
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

9 3 SANCOV Alexei

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 KATRANTZIS Christos

Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:16

1 4 STIJEPANOVIC Velimir

2 5 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten
3 2 KOSKI Matias

4 8 D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell
5 7  BOURELLY Lorys

6 6  CROENEN Louis

7 9  DEKONINCK Dieter

8 1 HALDEMANN Alexandre

9 0  KONOVALOV Alexi

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 RAPSYS Danas

Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:19

1 4 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan
2 6 TIMMERS Pieter

3 5  POTHAIN Jordan

4 1 STOLK Kyle

5 2 AUBOECK Felix

6 0 MEGLI Filippo

7 3 SCOTT Duncan W

8 8 DURAN NAVIA Miguel

9 9 BRANDL David

10 7 KURLE Cameron

Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:22

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

MDA

GRE

SRB

NED

FIN

ITA

FRA

BEL

BEL

Sul

ISR

LTU

NED

BEL

FRA

NED

AUT

ITA

GBR

ESP

AUT

GBR

BORN R.T.
15 OCT 1999 0.70
30 MAR 1992
Heat 6 of 8
07 AUG 1993 0.67
19 SEP 1995 0.64
18 MAY 1994 0.72
28 APR 1995 0.69
27 MAY 1992 0.62
03 JAN 1994 0.69
28 JAN 1991 0.67
08 MAR 1995 0.74
01 AUG 1994 0.66
29 MAY 1995
Heat 7 of 8
07 OCT 1988 0.71
21 JAN 1988 0.72
14 OCT 1994 0.75
28 JUN 1996 0.69
19 DEC 1996 0.73
10 MAY 1997 0.65
06 MAY 1997 0.66
02 SEP 1995 0.74
19 APR 1987 0.70
19 JUL 1997 0.76

2591

24.34

25.16

24.96

25.54

25.69

25.32

2571

25.21

25.53

25.88

25.94

25.83

25.77

25.66

25.78

26.12

26.41

26.16

26.67

54.18
28.27

51.37
27.03

52.45
27.29

52.04
27.08

52.55
27.01

53.05
27.36

52.45
27.13

52.85
27.14

52.91
27.70

53.22
27.69

53.52
27.64

53.43
27.49

53.29
27.46

53.25
27.48

53.26
27.60

53.49
27.71

53.61
27.49

54.60
28.19

54.44
28.28

55.23
28.56

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

1:22.72 1:51.55 282 764
28.54 28.83

DNS
1:19.55 1:47.03 865 q
28.18 27.48
1:19.89 1:47.35 032 857 q
27.44 27.46
1:19.82 1:47.48 045 854 q
27.78 27.66
1:20.03 1:47.61 058 851 q
27.48 27.58
1:20.83 1:48.16 113 838 q
27.78 27.33
1:20.09 1:48.29 1.26 835
27.64 28.20
1:20.60 1:48.98 195 819
27.75 28.38
1:20.96 1:49.80 277 801
28.05 28.84
1:21.90 1:50.64 361 783
28.68 28.74

DNS
1:20.74 1:47.69 849 q
27.22 26.95
1:21.00 1:48.09 040 840 q
27.57 27.09
1:21.55 1:48.79 110 824 q
28.26 27.24
1:20.86 1:48.83 114 823
27.61 27.97
1:21.16 1:48.89 120 821 q
27.90 27.73
1:21.48 1:49.72 203 803
27.99 28.24
1:21.78 1:49.77 2,08 802
28.17 27.99
1:22.82 1:50.62 293 783
28.22 27.80
1:22.48 1:50.93 324 777
28.04 28.45
1:24.11 1:53.03 534 734
28.88 28.92
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

1 2 SURGELOOSE Glenn

2 4 GUY James

3 8 MAJCHRZAK Kacper

4 3 DREESENS Dion

5 7 KOZMA Dominik

6 6 BERNEK Peter

7 5 RENWICK Robbie

8 9 KREMER Tom

9 0  TESLENKO lllya

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MIGNON Clement

Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 10:25

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

BEL

GBR

POL

NED

HUN

HUN

GBR

ISR

UKR

FRA

BORN R.T.

Heat 8 of 8
04 SEP 1989 0.72
26 NOV 1995 0.64
22 SEP 1992 0.66
30 APR 1993 0.79
10 APR 1991 0.69
13 APR 1992 0.77
21 JUL 1988 0.70
24 AUG 1994 0.70
07 FEB 1995 0.66
21 JAN 1993

25.35

24.78

24.94

25.08

25.10

25.34

25.72

2551

25.12

52.20
26.85

51.61
26.83

52.32
27.38

51.44
26.36

52.63
27.53

52.71
27.37

53.46
27.74

52.97
27.46

52.72
27.60

1:19.15
26.95

1:19.36
27.75

1:20.02
27.70

1:18.59
27.15

1:20.94
28.31

1:20.71
28.00

1:21.58
28.12

1:21.07
28.10

1:20.99
28.27

TIME

1:46.93
27.78

1:47.11
27.75

1:47.59
27.57

1:48.05
29.46

1:48.45
2751

1:48.80
28.09

1:48.95
27.37

1:49.36
28.29

1:50.00
29.01

DNS

GAP FINA
PTS

867

018 863
066 852
112 841
152 831
187 823
202 820
243 811
307 797
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